
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

STELLAR DYNAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1310407000

12

FEB-2022

11-MAR-2022 11:1607-MAR-2022

MAX

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1654735956

ECR

MAR-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 70243511

Total Members 388

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,60,943

Total Refund Advance       1,17,041

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,77,984

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Recovery amount [ Rs. 11510 ] under PMRPY against ineligible
employees is pending.

PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 11
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,064
Aakash           803        1,1571 100532979379 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
AAKASH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

        7,458
Amir Suhail           373          5372 101757011353 N.A.

        4,475            15        4,475AAMIR
SUHAIL

-
        4,475

            0          164 - -

       15,490
Aazim           774        1,1153 101516799601 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
AAZIM -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       12,622
ABHIGYAAT           631          9094 100984995129 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573ABHIGAAT
SHARMA

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

       15,490
ABHILASH           774        1,1155 101079843333 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
ABHILASH -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       19,473ABHISHEK
KUMAR

          973        1,4026 101065359501 N.A.
       11,684             0       11,684ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       11,684
            0          429 - -

       19,473
Adarsh Singh           973        1,4027 101260802271 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684ADARSH
SINGH

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

          574Afjal            29           418 101461596924 N.A.          344
           27

          344AFAJAL -          344             0           12 - -

       10,901
AFSAR NISHA           545          7859 100769643117 N.A.

        6,540             9        6,540
AFSAR NISHA -

        6,540
            0          240 - -

        7,458
AJAY KUMAR           373          53710 101241702528 N.A.

        4,475            15        4,475
AJAY KUMAR -

        4,475
            0          164 - -

       16,064AJAY KUMAR
YADAV

          803        1,15711 100769435537 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638AJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       14,343
AKASH           717        1,03312 101429706668 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
AKASH -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       16,064
AKASH           803        1,15713 101064235907 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638AKASH
GUPTA

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       14,343
AKASH KUMAR           717        1,03314 100953576027 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605AKASH
KUMAR

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       10,327Akash Kumar
Mandal

          516          74415 101646935520 N.A.
        6,196            10        6,196

AKASH
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        6,196

            0          228 - -

       19,473
AKSHAY KUMAR           973        1,40216 101037418425 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,917
AMARDIP DAS           745        1,07417 100532546477 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950AMAR DIP
DAS

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

        4,016
Amar Mandal           201          28918 101157725275 N.A.

        2,410            21        2,410AMAR
MANDAL

-
        2,410

            0           88 - -

       16,064
AMAR NATH           803        1,15719 100769800448 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
AMAR NATH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,064
Amar Singh           803        1,15720 101746223673 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
AMAR SINGH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       19,473
AMAZAD           973        1,40221 100698008072 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684
AMAZAD -

       11,684
            0          429 - -
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       16,064
AMIR KHAN           803        1,15722 100769641278 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
AMIR KHAN -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       13,195
AMIT           659          95023 100533118942 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
AMIT -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       13,195
Amit           659          95024 101368370150 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
AMIT -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       15,490
AMIT           774        1,11525 101544526344 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
AMIT -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

        9,753
Amit Kumar           487          70226 101332242669 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852
AMIT KUMAR -

        5,852
            0          215 - -

       19,473
Amit Kumar           973        1,40227 100443186111 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,684
            0          429 - -

       14,343Amit Kumar
Mandal

          717        1,03328 101450319906 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605AMIT KUMAR

MANDAL
-

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       12,622
Amrin           631          90929 101577184808 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
AMRIN -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       15,490
Anand Singh           774        1,11530 100769313498 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294ANAND
SINGH

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       12,622
ANAND JIT           631          90931 100532677194 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
ANANDJIT -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       12,048
Aneel Kumar           602          86732 100993041592 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229ANEEL
KUMAR

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       16,064
ANIL KUMAR           803        1,15733 100769526825 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
ANIL KUMAR -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,064ANIL KUMAR
RAI

          803        1,15734 100698342213 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638ANIL KUMAR

RAI
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,622ANIL KUMAR
UPADYA

          631          90935 101429706675 N.A.
        7,573             6        7,573ANIL KUMAR

UPADYA
-

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       14,917
ANITA           745        1,07436 100769893723 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
ANITA -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       10,901
ANITA           545          78537 101156517259 N.A.

        6,540             9        6,540
ANITA -

        6,540
            0          240 - -

       14,343
ANITA DEVI           717        1,03338 100769842179 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
ANITA DEVI -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,343
ANITA DEVI           717        1,03339 100769893171 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
ANITA DEVI -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       12,518
Ankit Bhati           626          90140 101479985036 N.A.

        7,511            10        7,511
ANKIT BHATI -

        7,511
            0          275 - -

       14,917
Ankit           745        1,07441 101757011444 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       18,082
Ankit Sharma           904        1,30242 101598196158 N.A.

       10,849             2       10,849ANKIT
SHARMA

-
       10,849

            0          398 - -

       14,343
ANNU           717        1,03343 100769317698 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
ANNU -

        8,605
            0          316 - -
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       16,064
ANTIMA SINGH           803        1,15744 100770050255 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638ANTIMA
SINGH

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       15,490
ANUJ KUMAR           774        1,11545 101369098993 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
ANUJ KUMAR -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
Anij Kumar           803        1,15746 101131123752 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
ANUJ KUMAR -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

        8,606
ANUJ KUMAR           430          62047 100532908263 N.A.

        5,163            13        5,163
ANUJ KUMAR -

        5,163
            0          190 - -

       19,473ANURAG
KUMAR MISHRA

          973        1,40248 101451460003 N.A.
       11,684             0       11,684

ANURAG
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,343
Anurag Yadav           717        1,03349 101735877366 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605ANURAG
YADAV

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       14,917
Anwari Begam           745        1,07450 101504581306 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950ANWARI
BEGAM

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       12,048
ANZAR ALAM           602          86751 100532734858 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229ANZAR
AALAM

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       12,048
ARCHANA JAIN           602          86752

*
10076973919
5

N.A.
        7,229             7        7,229ARCHANA

JAIN
-

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       14,917ARCHANA
TIWARI

          745        1,07453 101408787853 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950ARCHANA

TIWARI
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       14,917
Arif           745        1,07454 101443408757 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
ARIF -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       19,473
ARVIND KUMAR           973        1,40255 100091590835 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

        8,606
Asha Devi           430          62056 101100923079 N.A.

        5,163            13        5,163
ASHA DEVI -

        5,163
            0          190 - -

       19,473
ASHISH SINGH           973        1,40257 101440727248 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684ASHISH
SINGH

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,917
Ashok Kumar           745        1,07458 101598252785 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       11,474ASHOK KUMAR
DEV

          573          82659 100532483737 N.A.
        6,884             8        6,884ASHOK

KUMAR DEV
-

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       15,490
BABITA           774        1,11560 100769782131 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
BABITA -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
BABITA           774        1,11561 100769750935 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
BABITA -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       10,901
Banti           545          78562 101690645572 N.A.

        6,540             9        6,540
BANTI -

        6,540
            0          240 - -

       10,901
Bunty           545          78563 101451460057 N.A.

        6,540             9        6,540
BANTI -

        6,540
            0          240 - -

       16,064
BEENA           803        1,15764 100532738049 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
BEENA -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       11,474
BEENA           573          82665 101237729040 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
BEENA -

        6,884
            0          253 - -
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        5,737
BHARAT           287          41366 100769973858 N.A.

        3,442            18        3,442
BHARAT -

        3,442
            0          126 - -

       14,343
Bharti Sharma           717        1,03367 101516124684 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605BHARTI
SHARMA

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       12,622BHAWAN
KUMARI

          631          90968 101239934057 N.A.
        7,573             6        7,573BHAWAN

KUMARI
-

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       15,490Bhopendra
Singh

          774        1,11569 101450210692 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294BHOPENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,343Bhupendra
kumar

          717        1,03370 101577176283 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605BHUPENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,343BHUVAN
CHANDRA

          717        1,03371 100953576036 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605BHUVAN

CHANDRA
-

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       18,778BHUWAN
CHAND

          939        1,35272 100113585449 N.A.
       11,267             1       11,267

BHUWAN
CHANDER
UPADHYAY

-
       11,267

            0          413 - -

       13,195
Bimal           659          95073 100533080080 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
BIMAL -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       14,917BIMLESH
KUMARI

          745        1,07474 100769453392 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

BIMLESH -
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       14,917
BRAHAM PAL           745        1,07475 100532274063 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
BRAHAM PAL -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       13,769
BRIJESH           688          99176 100769506646 N.A.

        8,261             4        8,261
BRIJESH -

        8,261
            0          303 - -

       12,048CHANCHAL
RANI

          602          86777 100769771382 N.A.
        7,229             7        7,229CHANCHAL

RANI
-

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       14,917Chandan
Paswan

          745        1,07478 101577176296 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950CHANDAN

PASWAN
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       16,064
CHANDRA PAL           803        1,15779 100788679106 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638CHANDERPA
L

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       11,474
Chadresh           573          82680 101593497418 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
CHANDRESH -

        6,884
            0          253 - -

        1,721Chitranjan
Kumar

           86          12481 101757011751 N.A.
        1,033            25        1,033CHITRANJAN

KUMAR
-

        1,033
            0           38 - -

       15,490
DEEP KUMAR           774        1,11582 100532233037 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
DEEP KUMAR -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
DEEP KUMAR           803        1,15783 100769529853 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
DEEP KUMAR -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,048
DEEPA YADAV           602          86784 100769935355 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229DEEPA
YADAV

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       13,195
Deepak Kumar           659          95085 101592863287 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
DEEPAK -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

        6,885
Deepak           344          49686 101457484983 N.A.

        4,131            16        4,131
DEEPAK -

        4,131
            0          152 - -

       16,064
DEEPAK KUMAR           803        1,15787 100769677410 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -
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       14,917DEVENDER
SINGH

          745        1,07488 100533145049 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950DEVENDER

SINGH
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       14,343
DEY RAJU           717        1,03389 100532514844 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
DEY RAJU -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       16,064DIGAMBER
SINGH

          803        1,15790 100769483306 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638DIGAMBER

SINGH
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,064
DILIP KUMAR           803        1,15791 100769954355 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
DILIP KUMAR -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,048
Dilruba           602          86792 101302371818 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
DILRUBA -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       14,917
DOLI           745        1,07493 100769654614 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
DOLI -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       16,064
Fayyaz           803        1,15794 100532641696 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
FAYYAZ -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       13,195
Firoz Khan           659          95095 101757011519 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
FIROZ KHAN -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       14,917
GAJAY SINGH           745        1,07496 100984996159 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
GAJAY SINGH -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       15,490GAJENDER
SINGH

          774        1,11597 100769304871 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294GAJENDER

SINGH
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       12,622
Gaurav           631          90998 100769367127 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
GAURAV -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       16,064
Gautam Jha           803        1,15799 101572862131 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
GAUTAM JHA -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       15,490
GEETA           774        1,115100 100769297053 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
GEETA -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,343
GEETA           717        1,033101 100769600302 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
GEETA -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       16,064
GIRISH KUMAR           803        1,157102 100789545577 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638GIRISH
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       15,490GOMA SINGH
KUJEL

          774        1,115103
*
10076985373
2

N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294GOMA SINGH

BHUJAL
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
Gopal Yadav           803        1,157104 101269156650 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638GOPAL
YADAV

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       13,769
GOVIND           688          991105 100769282225 N.A.

        8,261             4        8,261
GOVIND -

        8,261
            0          303 - -

       14,917
Gurbinder           745        1,074106 101598252771 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
GURBINDER -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

        8,606
Harish Kumar           430          620107 100597010913 N.A.

        5,163            13        5,163HAREESH
KUMAR

-
        5,163

            0          190 - -

       15,490
Hasmuddin           774        1,115108 101491082835 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
HASMUDDIN -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
Hemant           774        1,115109 101583298286 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
HEMANT -

        9,294
            0          341 - -
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       12,622
Himmat Kumar           631          909110 101553755070 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573HIMMAT
KUMAR

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

       14,917
Honey           745        1,074111 101147624845 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
HONEY -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       14,917
Hoshiyar Singh           745        1,074112 101620289908 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950HOSHIYAR
SINGH

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       16,064
HUKUM SINGH           803        1,157113 100788429367 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638HUKUM
SINGH

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       14,343INDRA WATI
SHUKLA

          717        1,033114 100769988662 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605INDRA WATI

SHUKLA
-

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       16,064
JAG JIVAN           803        1,157115 100532821397 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
JAG JIVAN -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,048
JAGBIR           602          867116 100769932842 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
JAGBIR -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

        8,032Jagdish
Chandra Arya

          401          578117 100927089948 N.A.
        4,819            14        4,819

JAGDISH -
        4,819

            0          177 - -

        6,885
JAGPAL           344          496118 101450182941 N.A.

        4,131            16        4,131
JAGPAL -

        4,131
            0          152 - -

       19,473
JITENDRA           973        1,402119 100788594230 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684
JITENDER -

       11,684
            0          429 - -

       11,474
Jitender Kumar           573          826120

*
10053303531
5

N.A.
        6,884             8        6,884JITENDER

KUMAR
-

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       15,490
JYOTI           774        1,115121 100769724388 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
JYOTI -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       12,622
Jyoti           631          909122 100769309980 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
JYOTI -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       14,917
KAJAL           745        1,074123 100953576101 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
KAJAL -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       18,082KAMLESH
KUMAR

          904        1,302124 101103900329 N.A.
       10,849             2       10,849KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,849
            0          398 - -

       14,917KAMLESH
SINGH

          745        1,074125 100769880678 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950KAMLESH

SINGH
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       16,064
KAPIL           803        1,157126 100927146913 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
KAPIL -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       11,474
Kapil           573          826127 101272383799 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884KAPIL
KUMAR

-
        6,884

            0          253 - -

       14,343
KAPIL VAISHLE           717        1,033128 100920600537 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605KAPIL
VAISHLE

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       13,195
KARAN           659          950129 101161863817 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
KARAN -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       14,343
KAVITA           717        1,033130 100927089003 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
KAVITA -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       13,195
KAVITA           659          950131 101169423144 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917KAVITA
PATEL

-
        7,917

            0          291 - -
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       12,048
Krishna           602          867132 101727908656 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
KRISHNA -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       12,048KRISHNA
KUMAR

          602          867133 101181298286 N.A.
        7,229             7        7,229KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       14,343
Krishnpal           717        1,033134 100532856875 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
KRISHNPAL -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

        8,032
Kuldeep           401          578135 100533080108 N.A.

        4,819            14        4,819
KULDEEP -

        4,819
            0          177 - -

       14,917KULDEEP
SINGH

          745        1,074136 100769696357 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950KULDEEP

SINGH
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       12,622KUSHTAR
SIDDIQUI

          631          909137 100532719528 N.A.
        7,573             6        7,573KUSHTAR

SIDDIQUI
-

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       13,195
LALIT KUMAR           659          950138 101123236701 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
LALIT KUMAR -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

        5,163
Lalit Kumar           258          372139 100998047018 N.A.

        3,098            19        3,098
LALIT KUMAR -

        3,098
            0          114 - -

       14,343
LALITA DEVI           717        1,033140 100927099887 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
LALITA -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,917
LATA DEVI           745        1,074141

*
10076957941
7

N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

LATA DEVI -
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       13,195
LEELA WATI           659          950142

*
10077001970
3

N.A.
        7,917             5        7,917

LEELA WATI -
        7,917

            0          291 - -

       16,064
MAHESH           803        1,157143 100532633961 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
MAHESH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       19,473MAHESH
KUMAR

          973        1,402144 101451460042 N.A.
       11,684             0       11,684MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       11,684
            0          429 - -

       13,195MAMTA
KAPOOR

          659          950145 100769962723 N.A.
        7,917             5        7,917MAMTA

KAPOOR
-

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       11,474
Man Mohan           573          826146 101100074851 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
MAN MOHAN -

        6,884
            0          253 - -

        3,442Maneesh
Kumar

          172          248147 101450332727 N.A.
        2,065            22        2,065MANEESH

KUMAR
-

        2,065
            0           76 - -

       14,917
MANGAL           745        1,074148 100532551016 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
MANGAL -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       15,490
MANISH           774        1,115149 100533092929 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
MANISH -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
MANISH KUMAR           774        1,115150 100698314494 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294MANISH
KUMAR

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       12,622
MANISH KUMAR           631          909151 100769986103 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573MANISH
KUMAR

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

       15,490MANISH KUMAR
YADAV

          774        1,115152 100769802820 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294

MANISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       14,917
Manisha           745        1,074153 101438406022 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
MANISHA -

        8,950
            0          329 - -
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       14,917
MANJEET           745        1,074154 100532438180 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
MANJEET -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       14,917
MANJU KUMARI           745        1,074155 101269283997 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950MANJU
KUMARI

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       13,195
MANOJ KUMAR           659          950156 100769948699 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        7,917

            0          291 - -

       14,917
MANOJ KUMAR           745        1,074157

*
10076981858
2

N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950MANOJ

KUMAR
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

            0Mansi             0            0158 101577184779 N.A.            0
           28

            0MANSI -            0             0            0 - -

       13,769
MANTOSH           688          991159 100769226888 N.A.

        8,261             4        8,261
MANTOSH -

        8,261
            0          303 - -

       13,195
Masoom Ali           659          950160 101646935549 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
MASOOM ALI -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       14,917
MAYA DEVI           745        1,074161 100769992497 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
MAYA DEVI -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       14,917
Mayank Saxena           745        1,074162 101746223660 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950MAYANK
SAXENA

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

        1,721
Irfan Mansourri            86          124163 101180362991 N.A.

        1,033            25        1,033MD IRFAN
MANSURI

-
        1,033

            0           38 - -

       11,474
MEENAKSHI           573          826164 100769756946 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
MEENAKSHI -

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       13,195
MEENU           659          950165 100927118947 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
MEENU -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       10,327
MEETA           516          744166 100927104633 N.A.

        6,196            10        6,196
MEETA -

        6,196
            0          228 - -

       14,917
MITHLESH           745        1,074167

*
10077005611
5

N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

MITHLESH -
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       16,064
MOHAN LAL           803        1,157168 100769464388 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
MOHAN LAL -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       15,490
MOHD IZRAFIL           774        1,115169 100532659827 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294MOHD
IZRAFIL

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       12,048
Azam             0          867170 101667506200 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
MOHD AZAM -            0             0          867 - -

       19,473
Mohd. Kamal           973        1,402171 101598196170 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684MOHD
KAMAL

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,917
Mohd Nouman           745        1,074172 101524113370 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950MOHD
NOUMAN

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       14,343
Shakib           717        1,033173 101577184812 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605MOHD
SHAKIB

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       15,490
Mohd Umar           774        1,115174 101746223656 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
MOHD UMAR -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
Momin           803        1,157175 101516799535 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
MOMIN -

        9,638
            0          354 - -
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       18,778
Mukesh Kumar           939        1,352176 101061773951 N.A.

       11,267             1       11,267MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,267

            0          413 - -

       12,048
Muskan           602          867177 101727908589 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
MUSKAN -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       16,064
Nakul Haldar           803        1,157178 100769683665 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638NAKUL
HALDAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       15,490
Nand Kishore           774        1,115179 100451251897 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294NAND
KISHOR

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       14,343Narayan
Chandra Das

          717        1,033180 101727908710 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605

NARAYAN
CHANDRA
DAS

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       21,581
Narendra Singh           973        1,402181 100714184807 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684NARENDRA
SINGH

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       16,064NARENDER
SINGH

          803        1,157182 100769513622 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638NARENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       14,917
Nasreen           745        1,074183 101577184831 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
NASREEN -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       15,490NAVNEET
KUMAR

          774        1,115184 100742734786 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294NAVNEET

KUMAR
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
NAZIR HUSSAIN           803        1,157185 100917674478 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638NAZIR
HUSSAIN

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       15,490
Neelam           774        1,115186 101423758582 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
NEELAM -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       12,622
NEERAJ           631          909187 100533105769 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
NEERAJ -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       11,474
Neeraj Kumar           573          826188 101757010347 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        6,884

            0          253 - -

       18,046
NEERAJ KUMAR           774        1,115189 100769790316 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       19,473
NEHA RAWAT           973        1,402190 100532376141 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684NEHA
RAWAT

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,917
NISHA KUMARI           745        1,074191 100769601270 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950NISHA
KUMARI

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       15,490
Nitesh Kumar           774        1,115192 101451460019 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294NITESH
KUMAR

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       10,327
Nitin Kumar           516          744193 101152792208 N.A.

        6,196            10        6,196
NITIN KUMAR -

        6,196
            0          228 - -

       15,490
NEETU           774        1,115194 100532573409 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
NITU -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       19,473
OMPAL SINGH           973        1,402195 100006849592 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684OMPAL
SINGH

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,917
PAMPOSH           745        1,074196 100769540195 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
PAMPOSH -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       15,996
PANKAJ DHYANI           799        1,152197 100067281966 N.A.

        9,598             5        9,598PANKAJ
DHYANI

-
        9,598

            0          353 - -
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            0Pankaj             0            0198 101688460217 N.A.            0
           28

            0
PANKAJ
KASHYAP

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,032
PANKAJ KUMAR           401          578199 100927107705 N.A.

        4,819            14        4,819PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        4,819

            0          177 - -

       11,474Pankaj Kumar
Gandhi

          573          826200 100769552278 N.A.
        6,884             8        6,884

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GANDHI

-
        6,884

            0          253 - -

       15,490PARMOD
KUMAR

          774        1,115201 100769705337 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294

PARMOD -
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       12,622
PARSU           631          909202 100532442804 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
PARSU -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       15,490
Parul           774        1,115203 101608682552 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
PARUL -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,917PARVEEN
KUMAR

          745        1,074204 100788327846 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       12,622
Parvez           631          909205 101757234751 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573PARVEZ
AHMED

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

       16,064
PAUL RAJ           803        1,157206 100769457081 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
PAUL RAJ -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       10,327
Pawan Kumar           516          744207 101167972079 N.A.

        6,196            10        6,196PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        6,196

            0          228 - -

       14,917
Pinki           745        1,074208 101731514905 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
PINKI -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

            0PINKY             0            0209 100770058055 N.A.            0
           28

            0PINKY -            0             0            0 - -

       14,917
POOJA           745        1,074210 101239934061 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
POOJA -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       14,917
Pooja           745        1,074211 101757010323 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
POOJA -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       12,622
Pooja Chauhan           631          909212 101572862112 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573POOJA
CHAUHAN

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

       12,048
POOJA JHA           602          867213 100769884439 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
POOJA JHA -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       15,490
POONAM SINGH           774        1,115214 100769689113 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294POONAM
SINGH

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       13,195
PRABHAT ARYA           659          950215 100769462864 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917PRABHAT
KUMAR ARYA

-
        7,917

            0          291 - -

       14,917
PRADEEP           745        1,074216 100532162903 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
PRADEEP -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

            0
PRADEEP
KUMAR

            0            0217 100532246098 N.A.            0
           28

            0
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,473
PRADEEP PAL           973        1,402218 101225530751 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684PRADEEP
PAL

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       15,490PRADEEP
SHARMA

          774        1,115219 100769437620 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294PRADEEP

SHARMA
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -
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        9,179
PRAKASH DAS           459          661220 100532714045 N.A.

        5,507            12        5,507PRAKASH
DAS

-
        5,507

            0          202 - -

       16,064PRAMOD
KUMAR

          803        1,157221 100656253009 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       11,474
Parmod Kumar           573          826222 101757011428 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
        6,884

            0          253 - -

       14,917PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          745        1,074223 101269284034 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

            0Parvesh             0            0224 101757011382 N.A.            0
           28

            0PRAVESH -            0             0            0 - -

        9,179
Parvesh           459          661225 101757011376 N.A.

        5,507            12        5,507
PRAVESH -

        5,507
            0          202 - -

       12,048
PREETI           602          867226 100770034305 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
PREETI -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       12,048
Prem Kumar           602          867227 101408915893 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229PREM
KUMAR

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       14,917
PRIYA           745        1,074228 100957311248 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950PRIYA
KUMARI

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       11,474
Priyanka           573          826229 101516799503 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
PRIYANKA -

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       12,048
PRIYANKA PAL           602          867230 100769752140 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229PRIYANKA
PAL

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       14,343
POONAM           717        1,033231 101079843276 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
PUNAM DEVI -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       16,064
PURNIMA           803        1,157232 100770057669 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
PURNIMA -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       13,195
PUSHPA           659          950233 100769750510 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
PUSHPA -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       13,195
PUSHPENDRA           659          950234 100533173411 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
PUSPENDRA -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

        2,869
RADESH DASS           143          207235 100789011098 N.A.

        1,721            23        1,721RADESH
DASS

-
        1,721

            0           64 - -

       14,917
Rahul           745        1,074236 101347146452 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
RAHUL -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

        8,032
RAHUL           401          578237 101504950896 N.A.

        4,819            14        4,819
RAHUL -

        4,819
            0          177 - -

        7,458
Rahul           373          537238 101757011485 N.A.

        4,475            15        4,475
RAHUL -

        4,475
            0          164 - -

       13,195
Rahul Kumar           659          950239 101577177938 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        7,917

            0          291 - -

       13,195
RAJ KUMAR           659          950240 100655805357 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
RAJ KUMAR -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

            0Raj Kumar             0            0241 101723346537 N.A.            0
           28

            0RAJ KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -
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        9,753RAJ KUMAR
DASS

          487          702242 100532114685 N.A.
        5,852            11        5,852RAJ KUMAR

DAS
-

        5,852
            0          215 - -

        3,442
RAJKUMARI           172          248243 101427811244 N.A.

        2,065            22        2,065
RAJ KUMARI -

        2,065
            0           76 - -

       16,064
RAJARAM           803        1,157244 101225530640 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
RAJARAM -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       14,917
RAJAT           745        1,074245 100984996137 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
RAJAT -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       16,064
RAJEEV KUMAR           803        1,157246 100769599531 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       15,490
RAJESH           774        1,115247 100769815522 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
RAJESH -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
RAJESH KUMAR           803        1,157248 100626701627 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
RAJESH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,064
RAJESH KUMAR           803        1,157249 100532627878 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       14,917
Rajeshwar           745        1,074250 101606763746 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
RAJESHWAR -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       11,474
RAJNI           573          826251 100769232378 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
RAJNI -

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       12,622
RAJRANI           631          909252 101579947300 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
RAJRANI -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       15,490
RAJU           774        1,115253 100532370514 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
RAJU -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
RAKESH DAS           774        1,115254 100532785209 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294RAKESH
DASS

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       15,490
RAM           774        1,115255 100532792413 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
RAM -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
RAM NARAYAN           774        1,115256 100532447402 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294RAM
NARAYAN

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       16,064
Ram Vilash           803        1,157257 100769804161 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
RAM VILASH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       14,917Raman Kumar
Malhotra

          745        1,074258 100771381910 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

RAMAN
KUMAR
MALHOTRA

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       13,769RAMAN KUMAR
MANDAL

          688          991259 100769420125 N.A.
        8,261             4        8,261

RAMAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        8,261

            0          303 - -

        8,606
RANI DEVI           430          620260 100769357903 N.A.

        5,163            13        5,163
RANI DEVI -

        5,163
            0          190 - -

       12,048
Ranjana Gupta           602          867261 100781631328 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229RANJANA
GUPTA

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

        9,753
Rashi           487          702262 101768172626 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852
RASHI -

        5,852
            0          215 - -

       15,490RAVENDRA
KUMAR

          774        1,115263 100769721194 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294RAVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -
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       13,195
RAVINDER           659          950264 100533070624 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
RAVINDER -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

        1,721
Ravita            86          124265 101646935481 N.A.

        1,033            25        1,033
RAVITA -

        1,033
            0           38 - -

       14,343
REKHA           717        1,033266 100769696083 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
REKHA -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       13,769
Renu Kumari           688          991267 101484699390 N.A.

        8,261             4        8,261RENU
KUMARI

-
        8,261

            0          303 - -

       16,064
RENU SHARMA           803        1,157268 100769617691 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638RENU
SHARMA

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       12,622
RINKY           631          909269 100770058093 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
RINKY -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       12,048
RISH PAL           602          867270 100532212260 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
RISH PAL -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       14,343
RITA           717        1,033271 100769415269 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605RITA
SAMANT

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

        9,753
Rohit           487          702272 100762646792 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852
ROHIT -

        5,852
            0          215 - -

       16,064
ROHIT KUMAR¿           803        1,157273 101225530629 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       16,064
ROHIT MANDAL           803        1,157274 100532334054 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638ROHIT
MANDAL

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       15,490
ROJEE           774        1,115275 100769608529 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
ROJEE -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
Rukhsana           803        1,157276 100769827239 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
RUKHSANA -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,622
Shabafatima           631          909277 101577184820 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
SABAFATIMA -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       14,343
SACHIN KUMAR           717        1,033278 101079847140 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SACHIN -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       12,048
SACHIN KUMAR           602          867279 100769533904 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       16,064
SACHIN KUMAR           803        1,157280 101208936683 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       14,343
SADHANA           717        1,033281 101408901550 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SADHNA -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       18,082
Sagar           904        1,302282 101230032816 N.A.

       10,849             2       10,849
SAGAR -

       10,849
            0          398 - -

        9,753
Sagar           487          702283 101598252802 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852
SAGAR -

        5,852
            0          215 - -

       12,622
SAGAR SINGH           631          909284 100533174585 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573SAGAR
SINGH

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

        8,606
Sajit Das           430          620285 101757011400 N.A.

        5,163            13        5,163
SAJIT DAS -

        5,163
            0          190 - -
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       11,474
Saleem           573          826286 101242987822 N.A.

        6,884             8        6,884
SALEEM -

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       15,490
SALIM KHAN           774        1,115287 100532642305 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294SALEEM
KHAN

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

        9,753
SALIM AHMED           487          702288 100769209280 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852SALIM
AHMED

-
        5,852

            0          215 - -

        2,869
SALMA           143          207289 101064235850 N.A.

        1,721            23        1,721
SALMA -

        1,721
            0           64 - -

       14,917
Salom           745        1,074290 101484070062 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
SALOM -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       19,473
SANDEEP           973        1,402291 101132889733 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684
SANDEEP -

       11,684
            0          429 - -

       15,490
SANDEEP           774        1,115292

*
10077005031
9

N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,917
Sandeep Kumar           745        1,074293 101346035603 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

        8,032SANDEEP
KUMAR

          401          578294 101245371440 N.A.
        4,819            14        4,819SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        4,819
            0          177 - -

        6,885
SANGEETA           344          496295 101144952733 N.A.

        4,131            16        4,131
SANGEETA -

        4,131
            0          152 - -

       15,490SANGEETA
NAYAK

          774        1,115296 100769996482 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294

SANGEETA
KUMARI
NAYAK

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       14,917SANGITA
KUMARI

          745        1,074297 101164902298 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950SANGITA

KUMARI
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       15,490Sanjay Kumar
Verma

          774        1,115298 101524113389 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294

SANJAY
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       16,064SANJAY
PASWAN

          803        1,157299 100747525068 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638SANJAY

PASWAN
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       19,473SANJEEV
KUMAR

          973        1,402300 100769440974 N.A.
       11,684             0       11,684SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       11,684
            0          429 - -

        8,032
SAPNA MISHRA           401          578301 101225530686 N.A.

        4,819            14        4,819SAPNA
MISHRA

-
        4,819

            0          177 - -

       15,490
Sartaraj           774        1,115302 101757158620 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SARFARAJ -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

        7,458SARKAR
BISWAJIT

          373          537303
*
10053282969
3

N.A.
        4,475            15        4,475SARKAR

BISHWAJIT
-

        4,475
            0          164 - -

       14,917
Satish Kumar           745        1,074304 100532840108 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950SATISH
KUMAR

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       14,343SATYAVEER
SINGH

          717        1,033305 100769630210 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605SATYAVEER

SINGH
-

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       15,490
Saurabh           774        1,115306 100342563713 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SAURABH -

        9,294
            0          341 - -
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       12,622
SAVITA RAWAT           631          909307 100769935496 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573SAVITA
RAWAT

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

       14,343SEEMA
CHAUDHARY

          717        1,033308 100769789980 N.A.
        8,605             3        8,605SEEMA

CHAUDHARY
-

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,343
Seema Devi           717        1,033309 101606763733 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SEEMA DEVI -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,917
Shahid           745        1,074310 101590804653 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
SHAHID -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       13,195
SHAHJAD           659          950311 101369098986 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
SHAHJAD -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

        9,179
SHAKIR           459          661312 101149062819 N.A.

        5,507            12        5,507
SHAKIR -

        5,507
            0          202 - -

       15,490SHAMBHU
KUMAR

          774        1,115313 100769996430 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294SHAMBHU

KUMAR
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064SHAMBHU
NATH YADAV

          803        1,157314 100769831100 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638SHAMBHU

NATH YADAV
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,048SHAAN
MOHAMAMAD

          602          867315 100769642169 N.A.
        7,229             7        7,229

SHAN MOHD -
        7,229

            0          265 - -

       19,473
SHASHI RAJAN           973        1,402316 100046398673 N.A.

       11,684             0       11,684
SHASHI
RANJAN
KUMAR

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       14,917SHASHI
SHARMA

          745        1,074317
*
10076998864
3

N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950SHASHI

SHARMA
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       19,473SHATRUGHN
KUMAR

          973        1,402318 101304782750 N.A.
       11,684             0       11,684SHATRUGHN

KUMAR
-

       11,684
            0          429 - -

       15,490
SHER SINGH           774        1,115319 100993041585 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SHER SINGH -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
SHIV KUMAR             0        1,115320 101277587293 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SHIV KUMAR -

        9,294
            0        1,115 - -

       14,917SHIV KUMAR
CHAUHAN

          745        1,074321 100769796559 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950SHIV KUMAR

CHAUHAN
-

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       16,064SHIV MANGAL
MALI

          803        1,157322 101292591527 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638SHIV

MANGAL
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,048
SHIVAM           602          867323 100533035764 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
SHIVAM -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       19,473Shivam Kumar
Pandey

          973        1,402324 101577177940 N.A.
       11,684             0       11,684

SHIVAM
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       11,684

            0          429 - -

       15,490
SHRINAND DAS           774        1,115325 100532237345 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294SHRINAND
DAS

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

       18,082
Sita Rani           904        1,302326 100986180490 N.A.

       10,849             2       10,849
SITA RANI -

       10,849
            0          398 - -

       14,917
SNEH LATA           745        1,074327

*
10076972594
4

N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

SNEH LATA -
        8,950

            0          329 - -
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       14,917
SOBHA TIRKEY           745        1,074328 101426674881 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
SOBHA DEVI -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       18,082
SONIA DEVI           904        1,302329 100769881409 N.A.

       10,849             2       10,849
SONIA DEVI -

       10,849
            0          398 - -

       15,490
SONIYA           774        1,115330 100769325669 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SONIYA -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
SONU           774        1,115331 100769706329 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SONU -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,343
Sonu           717        1,033332 101553755062 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SONU -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

        8,606
SONU KUMAR           430          620333 100506864271 N.A.

        5,163            13        5,163SONU
KUMAR

-
        5,163

            0          190 - -

       16,064
SUBHAN           803        1,157334 100532650176 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
SUBHAN -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       14,343
SUBHASH           717        1,033335 100532522776 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SUBHASH -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       15,490
Sudha           774        1,115336 101496414818 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SUDHA -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       13,195
SUHANA           659          950337 100769320368 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
SUHANA -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       14,917
SUJIT BASAK           745        1,074338 100769954301 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
SUJIT BASAK -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

       15,490
Sujit Das           774        1,115339 100929242118 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SUJIT DAS -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       15,490
Shukh Lal           774        1,115340 101470373888 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294SUKHLAL
AHIRWAR

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

        9,753
Suleman Khan           487          702341 101361601483 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852SULEMAN
KHAN

-
        5,852

            0          215 - -

       15,490SUMAN KUMAR
PASWAN

          774        1,115342 100769520056 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294

SUMAN
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
        9,294

            0          341 - -

            0SUMIT             0            0343 100946749834 N.A.            0
           28

            0SUMIT -            0             0            0 - -

        6,885SUNEETA
CHAUHAN

          344          496344 100769770573 N.A.
        4,131            16        4,131SUNEETA

CHAUHAN
-

        4,131
            0          152 - -

       16,064
Sunil Gupta           803        1,157345 100532328436 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
SUNIL GUPTA -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       10,901SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY

          545          785346 100769370694 N.A.
        6,540             9        6,540

SUNIL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        6,540

            0          240 - -

       15,490
SUNIL PAL           774        1,115347 100769798354 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SUNIL PAL -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,343
Sunita           717        1,033348 100791726883 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SUNITA -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       15,490
SUNITA           774        1,115349 100769684470 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
SUNITA -

        9,294
            0          341 - -
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       14,917
SUNITA           745        1,074350 100769547409 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950
SUNITA -

        8,950
            0          329 - -

        6,311
SUNITA           315          454351 100769962602 N.A.

        3,786            17        3,786
SUNITA -

        3,786
            0          139 - -

       10,901
Sunita           545          785352 101208092963 N.A.

        6,540             9        6,540SUNITA
SINGH

-
        6,540

            0          240 - -

       13,195
SUNITA SINGH           659          950353 100769749961 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917SUNITA
SINGH

-
        7,917

            0          291 - -

       14,917
SUNNY KUMAR           745        1,074354 100595982539 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950SUNNY
KUMAR

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       15,490SURRENDRA
SINGH

          774        1,115355 101208936677 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294SURENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       16,064
SURJEET           803        1,157356 100769528738 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
SURJEET -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       11,474SURJEET
KUMAR

          573          826357 100953576091 N.A.
        6,884             8        6,884SURJEET

KUMAR
-

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       14,343
Sushil           717        1,033358 101646935499 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
SUSHIL -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       12,622
Swati Devi           631          909359 101646935512 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
SWATI DEVI -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       12,622
TABASSUM           631          909360 101144952705 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
TABASSUM -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       14,343
Tarannum           717        1,033361 101523058634 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
TARANNUM -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,343
Tasleem           717        1,033362 101555543533 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
TASLIM -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       14,917
THAKUR DAS           745        1,074363 100532284321 N.A.

        8,950             2        8,950THAKURDAS
DAS

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

        9,753
Trishali           487          702364 101256476068 N.A.

        5,852            11        5,852
TRISHALI -

        5,852
            0          215 - -

       14,343
USHA RANI           717        1,033365 101408924026 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605
USHA RANI -

        8,605
            0          316 - -

       15,490
USHA RANI           774        1,115366 100769325837 N.A.

        9,294             1        9,294
USHA RANI -

        9,294
            0          341 - -

            0VARSHA             0            0367 101175892812 N.A.            0
           28

            0VARSHA -            0             0            0 - -

       12,048VEERENDRA
CHAURASIA

          602          867368 100770037198 N.A.
        7,229             7        7,229VEERENDRA

CHAURASIA
-

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       14,917Veerendra
Kumar Ahirwar

          745        1,074369 101657909940 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

VEERENDRA
KUMAR
AHIRWAR

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       11,474VIJAY KUMAR
UPADYA

          573          826370 100532865727 N.A.
        6,884             8        6,884VIJAY KUMAR

UPADYA
-

        6,884
            0          253 - -

       16,064
Vijay Singh           803        1,157371 100532486457 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
VIJAY SINGH -

        9,638
            0          354 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,622
Vikas           631          909372 101451460026 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
VIKAS -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       16,064
VIKAS KUMAR           803        1,157373 100769233336 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638VIKAS
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       12,622
VIKASH KUMAR           631          909374 101065353730 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        7,573

            0          278 - -

        6,311
VIKASH KUMAR           315          454375 100769770663 N.A.

        3,786            17        3,786VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        3,786

            0          139 - -

       14,917Vinay Kumar
Gupta

          745        1,074376 101572862120 N.A.
        8,950             2        8,950

VINAY
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        8,950

            0          329 - -

       15,490VINOD
GOUTAM

          774        1,115377 101082628725 N.A.
        9,294             1        9,294VINOD

GAUTAM
-

        9,294
            0          341 - -

       14,343
VINOD KUMAR           717        1,033378 100789774035 N.A.

        8,605             3        8,605VINOD
KUMAR

-
        8,605

            0          316 - -

       12,622
VIPIN KUMAR           631          909379 100532233305 N.A.

        7,573             6        7,573
VIPIN KUMAR -

        7,573
            0          278 - -

       13,195
VIRENDRA           659          950380 100532570858 N.A.

        7,917             5        7,917
VIRENDRA -

        7,917
            0          291 - -

       16,064VIRENDRA
KUMAR

          803        1,157381 100770071656 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,064
VISHAL KUMAR           803        1,157382 101144952693 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638VISHAL
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       18,778
VISHAL KUMAR           939        1,352383 101173282186 N.A.

       11,267             1       11,267VISHAL
KUMAR

-
       11,267

            0          413 - -

       16,064VISHAL
SHARMA

          803        1,157384 100770001751 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638VISHAL

SHARMA
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

        8,032Vishnu Kumar
Prajapat

          401          578385 101646583086 N.A.
        4,819            14        4,819

VISHNU
KUMAR
PRAJAPAT

-
        4,819

            0          177 - -

       16,064
VIVEK KUMAR           803        1,157386 100769336690 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
VIVEK
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       16,064YADAV
CHANDER

          803        1,157387 100769440360 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638YADAV

CHANDER
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,048
YOGESH DAS           602          867388 100532767857 N.A.

        7,229             7        7,229
YOGESH DAS -

        7,229
            0          265 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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